
Sunday, December 21, 2014Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

47F Cloudy 8mphSSE
5K Off :7:37 am

Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $450.00 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 3 061   David Short (M53) 2 M50-54     25:03.226 8:03.825:00 3.2323.7

2 4 990   Kim Andres (F61) 2 F60-64     25:36.472 8:14.525:30 6.470.0

3 19 097   Nathan Bruser (M43) 13 M40-44     29:50.783 9:36.429:40 10.781:58.9

4 27 061   David Short (M53) [2] 18 M50-54     24:41.783 7:56.925:00 18.2226:01.5

5 12 008   David Mask (M62) 8 M60-64     27:48.343 8:57.027:30 18.3423.7

6 8 708   Melissa Mejico (F17) 3 F15-19     27:36.390 8:53.128:00 23.610.0

7 11 261   John Kramer (M53) 7 M50-54     26:50.986 8:38.526:20 30.991:05.9

8 15 157   Phil Murch (M57) 11 M55-59     29:33.445 9:30.829:00 33.453.6

9 1 012   Doug Waters (M50) 1 M50-54     22:20.705 7:11.523:00 39.297.4

10 9 198   Yanira Lopez (F52) 4 F50-54     27:37.635 8:53.528:25 47.365.4

11 2 221   Stephanie Bassin (F56) 1 F55-59     24:45.884 7:58.323:55 50.881.0

12 6 376   John Smith (M49) 4 M45-49     26:17.794 8:27.825:25 52.790.8

13 14 563   Tomas Bern (M51) 10 M50-54     28:53.130 9:17.828:00 53.130.0

14 16 191   James Johnson (M61) 12 M60-64     27:28.197 8:50.526:30 58.202:44.5

15 23 024   Carol Creech (F63) 8 F60-64     40:09.935 12:55.741:23 73.061.0

16 5 704   Jaws Hansen (M54) 3 M50-54     25:47.164 8:18.024:29 78.160.0

17 18 316   Blake Bruser (F5) 6 F01-09     29:50.429 9:36.328:30 80.431:59.1

18 13 227   Tomoyuki Yamashita (M41) 9 M40-44     28:34.493 9:11.830:00 85.512.1

19 7 015   Gabriel Sapien (M54) 5 M50-54     27:02.908 8:42.428:30 87.091.8

20 20 992   Esmeralda Mejico (F46) 7 F45-49     34:27.141 11:05.333:00 87.148.2

21 10 228   Soma Yamashita (M11) 6 M10-14     27:48.552 8:57.130:00 131.452.2

22 25 569   Karen Wales (F45) 9 F45-49     42:42.828 13:44.940:31 131.830.6

23 26 993   Scott Ahlstrom (M66) 17 M65-69     44:53.456 14:26.948:45 231.543.5

24 22 492   Bart Sherman (M46) 15 M45-49     37:07.242 11:56.930:00 427.241.6

25 21 991   Julio Lopez (M59) 14 M55-59     36:54.045 11:52.627:00 594.055.7

26 29 223   Amber Parramore (F29) 11 F25-29     55:04.208 17:43.565:00 595.794.6

27 28 387   Vatasha Frazier (F34) 10 F30-34     54:59.181 17:41.945:00 599.186.2

28 24 568   Joe Wales (M12) 16 M10-14     42:42.533 13:44.832:31 611.530.0

18 10 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 012 Doug Waters (M50) 1 M50-54 Carrollton     22:20.705 7:11.5   22:28.0897.4 39.29 66.0%

2 221 Stephanie Bassin (F56) 1 F55-59 Dallas     24:45.884 7:58.3   24:46.8751.0 50.88 73.8%

3 061 David Short (M53) 2 M50-54 Frisco     25:03.226 8:03.8   25:26.88223.7 3.23 60.3%

4 990 Kim Andres (F61) 2 F60-64 Irving     25:36.472 8:14.5   25:36.4720.0 6.47 76.6%

5 704 Jaws Hansen (M54) 3 M50-54 Dallas     25:47.164 8:18.0   25:47.1640.0 78.16 59.1%

6 376 John Smith (M49) 4 M45-49 Dallas     26:17.794 8:27.8   26:18.5440.8 52.79 55.6%

7 015 Gabriel Sapien (M54) 5 M50-54 Carrollton     27:02.908 8:42.4   27:04.6681.8 87.09 56.3%

8 708 Melissa Mejico (F17) 3 F15-19 Shady Shores     27:36.390 8:53.1   27:36.3900.0 23.61 54.8%

9 198 Yanira Lopez (F52) 4 F50-54 Farmers Branch     27:37.635 8:53.5   27:43.0005.4 47.36 62.8%

10 228 Soma Yamashita (M11) 6 M10-14 Plano     27:48.552 8:57.1   27:50.7652.2 131.45 55.0%

11 261 John Kramer (M53) 7 M50-54 Plano     26:50.986 8:38.5   27:56.8921:05.9 30.99 56.3%

12 008 David Mask (M62) 8 M60-64 Lewisville     27:48.343 8:57.0   28:12.00023.7 18.34 58.7%

13 227 Tomoyuki Yamashita (M41) 9 M40-44 Plano     28:34.493 9:11.8   28:36.5822.1 85.51 48.1%

14 563 Tomas Bern (M51) 10 M50-54 Allen     28:53.130 9:17.8   28:53.1300.0 53.13 51.5%

15 157 Phil Murch (M57) 11 M55-59 Frisco     29:33.445 9:30.8   29:37.0763.6 33.45 52.9%

16 191 James Johnson (M61) 12 M60-64 Dallas     27:28.197 8:50.5   30:12.7402:44.5 58.20 58.9%

18 316 Blake Bruser (F5) 6 F01-09 Coppell     29:50.429 9:36.3   31:49.5621:59.1 80.43

19 097 Nathan Bruser (M43) 13 M40-44 Coppell     29:50.783 9:36.4   31:49.6521:58.9 10.78 46.8%

20 992 Esmeralda Mejico (F46) 7 F45-49 Shady Shores     34:27.141 11:05.3   34:35.3028.2 87.14 46.8%

21 991 Julio Lopez (M59) 14 M55-59 Farmers Branch     36:54.045 11:52.6   36:59.7535.7 594.05 43.1%

22 492 Bart Sherman (M46) 15 M45-49 Carrollton     37:07.242 11:56.9   37:08.8451.6 427.24 38.5%

23 024 Carol Creech (F63) 8 F60-64 Plano     40:09.935 12:55.7   40:10.9311.0 73.06 50.3%

24 568 Joe Wales (M12) 16 M10-14 Carrollton     42:42.533 13:44.8   42:42.5330.0 611.53 34.8%

25 569 Karen Wales (F45) 9 F45-49 Carrollton     42:42.828 13:44.9   42:43.4470.6 131.83 37.4%

26 993 Scott Ahlstrom (M66) 17 M65-69 Carrollton     44:53.456 14:26.9   44:56.9623.5 231.54 37.7%

27 061 David Short (M53) [2] 18 M50-54 Frisco     24:41.783 7:56.9   50:43.27726:01.5 18.22 61.2%

28 387 Vatasha Frazier (F34) 10 F30-34 Dallas     54:59.181 17:41.9   55:05.3576.2 599.18 27.1%

29 223 Amber Parramore (F29) 11 F25-29 Carrollton     55:04.208 17:43.5   55:08.8304.6 595.79 26.9%

Average Finish Time: 32:13 Average Age Grade: 51.8%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


	Overall RacePred

